
BridgeSaw.com,
powered by Machine
Tech Enterprises, is now 
offering Jib Cranes.

If you are tired of
maneuvering heavy slabs
by hand, our Jib Cby hand, our Jib Crane will
allow you to move slabs 
safely and efficiently.

JIB CRANE

www.bridgesaw.com
CALL TODAY! 877.262.1500



Single arm hanging 1T (electric rotation)

185" x 24" x 173"

220V,60HZ, 3Phase

Motorized arm movement

FEATURES:

Capacity

Arm length

Height

Width

Crane weight

Liŵing motor

WWalking motor

Rotation motor

1 Ton

185”

173”

24”

1543 lbs

1.5 KW

00.2 KW

0.4 KW

SPECIFICATIONS:
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